N

2020 Florala High School Baseball Schedule

Date Opponent Place Time

Feb 13 Thurs. Jay(JV Only) Paxton 315

Feb 18 Tues. Laurel Hill Home JV4/V6

Feb 20 Thurs. Brantley(DH)* Away 4/6 V Only
Feb 24 Mon. Red Level Away 4:30V Only
Feb 27 Thurs. McKenzie Away JV4/V6

Feb 28 Fri. Red Level Home 4:30 V Only
March 3 Tues. Pleasant Home Away JV4/V6
March 5 Thurs. Elba(DH)* Away 4/6 V Only
March 6 Fri. Elba Home 4V Only
March 7 Sat. Red Level(DH) Away 10AM JV Only
March 9 Mon. Paxton Home 4JV/V6:30
March 12 Thurs. Pleasant Home Home 4JV/V6
March 16 Mon. McKenzie(JV Only) Home 4:30/6:30
March 17 Tues. Kinston* Home 4V Only
March 19 Thurs. Kinston* Away 4/6 V Only
March 23 Mon. WS Neal™ Opp 10AM V Only
March 24 Tues. Greenville™ Opp 3:45V Only
March 24 Tues. Opp” Opp 6 V Only
March 30 Mon. Paxton Away 6 V Only
April 6 Mon. Laurel Hill Away 6 V Only
April 7 Tues. Georgiana Away 4:30V Only
April 9 Thurs. Georgiana Home 4:30V Only
April 10 Fri. McKenzie SR Night 6 V Only

* Denotes all Area Games

~ Opp Butch Yumas Spring Break Tournament



